:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10807107

Jan 10, 2025 - 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 337,722 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 535857 - 0.019180338 ETH®
63.50 USD

2 535858 - 0.019230190 ETH®
63.66 USD

3 535859 - 0.019211590 ETH®
63.60 USD

4 535861 - 0.016359869 ETH®
54.16 USD

S 535863 - 0.019255134 ETH®
63.74 USD

6 535864 - 0.019219531 ETH®
63.63 USD

7 535865 - 0.019234425 ETH®
63.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10807107
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/337722
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535857
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535858
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535859
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535861
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535863
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535864
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535865

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

535866

535867

535869

535870

535872

535873

Validator Id

520073

Amount

- 0.019240725
63.70 USD

- 0.019241547
63.70 USD

- 0.019261537
63.76 USD

- 0.019243256
63.70 USD

- 0.019228953
63.66 USD

- 0.019231888
63.67 USD

- 0.019266178
63.78 USD

- 0.019268471
63.79 USD

- 0.019243660
63.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.045714797
151.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535866
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535867
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535868
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535869
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535870
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535871
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535872
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535873
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/535874
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/520073

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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